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KERASTASE

PARIS
Hair - Female
RECRUITMENT RITUAL

Luxuriant caring blow-dry
Instant Hair Transformation Fusio-Dose Ritual
Fusio-Dose Ritual with Add-on masque

RECRUITMENT RITUAL (for colored hair)

Chroma Absolu instant gloss blow-dry
(for color hair)

Seal And Gloss Ritual
Tone & Gloss Ritual

EXPRESS SCALP RITUAL

Fusio-scrub Instant Detox Ritual (for normal scalp)
Anti Dandruff Ritual (for Scalp with dry / oily dandruff)
Anti Sensitivity Ritual for Scalp (for Sensitive Scalp)
Anti Oiliness Ritual (for oily & unbalanced scalp)

Anti Dryness Ritual (for dry & unbalaned Scalp)

EXPERIENCE RITUAL

Hair care Rituals with layering care Female
Curl Defining Hair care ritual

Therapiste Reconstructing Ritual

Bond & Fibre Strenthegning ritual

1500
3000
3000

1800
2200
3000

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

5500
5500
5500
5500
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EXPERINECE RITUAL COLORED HAIR

Nourish & Gloss Experience Ritual 5500
Blond Absolu Heal & Gloss Ritual 5500

EXPERIENCE SCALP RITUAL

Anti - Sensitivity Scalp Ritual 5500
Anti - Hair Loss Ritual 5700
Anti - Thinning Rituals 5700
Anti - Dandruff Ritual 5700
Anti - Oiliness Ritual 5700

SCALP AND HAIR CARE RITUAL

Genesis dual Action Anti-Hairfall & hair fortifying hair ritual 5700

SIGNATURE RITUAL

Chronologiste youth revitalising VIP Ritual 8000
Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Ritual 8000
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HAIRCUTS
Advanced Haircut - Female 1450
Creative Haircut - Female 1800
Haircut - Female 900
Haircut -For Girls ( Below 10 Years ) 500
Split ends Mender 1000

HEAD MASSAGE WITH WASH

Aroma / Olive Qil ( 20 Mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage ) 700
Coconut - Head Massage 550
Head Massage - Dry 500
Head Massage - With Wash-coconut oll 800
Head Massage - With Wash-Olive/Argan/Swedish/Aroma 1000

BLOW DRY WITHOUT WASH

Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Neck Without Wash ( S) 400
Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Shoulder Without Wash (M) 550
Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Below Shoulder Without

Wash (L) 650
Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Waist Without Wash ( XL ) 850

HAIR WASH & CONDITIONING

Root Touch Up - 1Inch 1200
Root Touch Up - 2 Inches 1500
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BLOW-DRY & STYLING (WITH WASH)

Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair Below shoulder
Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair Up to Neck
Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair Up to Shoulder
Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair up to waist

IRONING

Ironing - Hair Up to Neck (S)

Ironing - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)
Ironing - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)
Ironing - Hair Up to Waist ( XL)

TONG CURLS

Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Neck ( S)

Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)

Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)
Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Waist ( XL )

Iron Tongs - Ladies Hair Scrunching

LOREAL HAIR TREATMENT

Anti Dandruff Hair Treatment

Colour Save Spa Hair Below shoulder
Colour Save Spa Hair Up to Neck

Colour Save Spa Hair Up to Shoulder
Colour Save Spa Hair Up to Waist

Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Below shoulder
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Up to Neck
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Up to Shoulder
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Up to Waist

950
550
750
1200

600
800
900

1200

600
800
1250
1450
1200

1800
2500
1500
1800
3000
3000
1800
2500
3500
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Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Neck ( S)

Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)
Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)
Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Waist ( XL )
Length filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Neck (S)
Length Filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)
Length Filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)
Length Filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Waist ( XL)
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Below shoulder
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Up to Neck

Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Up to Shoulder
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Up to Waist

Frizz control Spa Hair Below shoulder

Frizz control Spa Hair Up to Neck

Frizz Control Spa Hair Up to Shoulder

Frizz control Spa Hair Up to Waist

Purifying for normal Spa Hair Below shoulder
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Up to Neck
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Up to Shoulder
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Up to Waist
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Below shoulder
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Up to Neck

Purifying for oily Spa Hair Up to Shoulder
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Up to Waist

Scalp soothing Spa Hair Below shoulder

Scalp soothing Spa Hair Up to Neck

Scalp soothing Spa Hair Up to Shoulder

Scalp soothing Spa Hair Up to Waist

1800
2500
3000
3500
1800
2500
3000
3500
2500
1500
1800
3000
2500
1500
1800

3000
2500

1500
1800
3000
2500
1500
1800
3000
2500
1500
1800
3000
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L'OREAL EXPRESS HAIR SPA

Express Spa - Hair Up to Neck ( S) 800
Express Spa - Hair Up to Shoulder (M) 1200
Express Spa - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L) 1800
Express Spa - Hair Up to Waist ( XL ) 2000

L'OREAL SIGNATURE HAIR SPA

Signature Spa - Hair Up to Neck ( S) 1800
Signature Spa - Hair Up to Shoulder (M) 2500
Signature Spa - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L) 3000
Signature Spa - Hair Up to Waist ( XL ) 3500

DEEP CONDITIONING

Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Neck ( S) 2000
Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Shoulder (M) 2500
Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L) 3000
Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Waist ( XL) 3500

HAIR COLOUR - CHUNKS

Hair - Chunks Funky 800
Hair - Chunks Normal 500
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PRELIGHTNING

Prelightining - Per Streak

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL + HIGHLIGHTS

Global + Highlights Hair Below shoulder
Global + Highlights Hair Up to Neck
Global + Highlights Hair Up to Shoulder
Global Highlights - Hair Up to Neck ( S)

TONING

Hair Colour - Toning up to neck (S)
Hair Colour - Toning up to Up to Sholder(M)
Hair Colour - Toning up to Below shoulder(L)

CREATIVE HIGHLIGHT

Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Neck ( S)

Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Shoulder ( M)
Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Below Shoulder ( L)
Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Waist ( XL )

Hair - Highlights Hair Up to Shoulder

STRAIGHTENING & SMOOTHENING

Straightening - Hair Up to Neck ( S)
Straightening - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)
Straightening - Hair Up to Below Shoulder ( L)
Straightening - Hair Up to Waist ( XL)
Straightening Fringe

350

7500
5000
6500
3000

2000
2500
3000

5500
7500
9500
15000
6500

4000
6500
8000
10000
2000
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HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS

Global Highlights for Men ( Standard Length )
Creative Highlights for Men ( Standard Length)

STRAIGHTENING & SMOOTHENING

Global Highlights for Men ( Standard Length)
Creative Highlights for Men ( Standard Length)

EXPRESS KERATIN / COLOR SEALING

Express Keratin / Colour Sealing for Men ( Standard Length)

2500
3000

4000
3000

1500
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Hair - Male

RECRUITMENT RITUAL

Instant Hair Transformation Fusio-Dose Ritual 2500

EXPRESS SCALP RITUAL

Fusio-scrub Instant Detox Ritual (for normal scalp) 2200
Anti Dandruff Ritual (for Scalp with dry / oily dandruff) 2200
Anti Sensitivity Ritual for Scalp (for Sensitive Scalp) 2200
Anti Oiliness Ritual (for oily & unbalanced scalp) 2200
Anti Dryness Ritual (for dry & unbalaned Scalp) 2200

EXPERIENCE RITUAL

Hair care Rituals with layering care Female 4400

EXPERINECE RITUAL COLORED HAIR

Nourish & Gloss Experience Ritual 4400
Blond Absolu Heal & Gloss Ritual 4400
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EXPERIENCE SCALP RITUAL

Anti - Sensitivity Scalp Ritual
Anti - Hair Loss Ritual

Anti - Thinning Rituals

Anti - Dandruff Ritual

Anti - Oiliness Ritual

SIGNATURE RITUAL

Chronologiste youth revitalising VIP Ritual
Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Ritual

4400
4400
4500
4400
4400

7500
6200
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Hair - Male
HAIRCUTS

Haircut - Male

Advanced Haircut - Male

Creative Haircut - Male

Haircut - For Boys (Below 10 Years)
Beard Trim

Clean Shave with Face Massage
Beard Styling

Shave

Premium Shave

HEAD MASSAGE WITH WASH

Coconut ( 20 mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage )
Aroma / Olive Oil (20 mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage )
Head Massage - Dry

HAIR WASH & CONDITIONING

Shampooing & Conditioning - Male
Premium Shampooing & Conditioning - Male

500
750
1000
350
300

800

400
350

550

500
1000
400

250
450
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L'OREAL HAIR TREATMENT

Anti Dandruff Hair Treatment for men ( Standard Length )
LOREAL HAIR SPA

Hair Fall Treatment - For Men ( Standard Length)
Length Filler Hair SPA - For Men ( Standard Length)
Metal Treatment - For Men ( Standard Length )
Colour Save Spa for Men ( Standard Length )

Frizz control Spa for Men ( Standard Length)

Deep Nourishing Spa for Men ( Standard Length)
Purifying for oily Spa for Men ( Standard Length)
Scalp soothing Spa for Men ( Standard Length)
Purifying for normal Spa for Men ( Standard Length)

LOREAL HAIR SPA

Express Keratin / Colour Sealing for Men ( Standard Length))

DEEP CONDITIONING SPA / HAIR RESTORE

Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Neck (S)
Deep Conditioning Spa / Hair Restore for Men (Standard Length)

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL

Global For Men ( Standard Length)
Global Sidelocks + Moustache
Global Beard

Global Beard (L)

1200

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

800

2000
1500

1500
300
500

600
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HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS

Global Highlights for Men ( Standard Length )
Creative Highlights for Men ( Standard Length)

STRAIGHTENING & SMOOTHENING

Global Highlights for Men ( Standard Length)
Creative Highlights for Men ( Standard Length)

EXPRESS KERATIN / COLOR SEALING

Express Keratin / Colour Sealing for Men ( Standard Length)

THREADING

Threading - Cheeks
Threading - Eyebrows
Threading - Forehead
Threading - Full Face
Threading - Side

2500
3000

4000
3000

1500

80
100
80
400
80



