

marie claire
PARIS

— SALON & WELLNESS —

Hair KÉRASTASE PARIS

Hair - Female

RECRUITMENT RITUAL

Luxuriant caring blow-dry	1500
Instant Hair Transformation Fusio-Dose Ritual	3000
Fusio-Dose Ritual with Add-on masque	3000

RECRUITMENT RITUAL (for colored hair)

Chroma Absolu instant gloss blow-dry (for color hair)	1800
Seal And Gloss Ritual	2200
Tone & Gloss Ritual	3000

EXPRESS SCALP RITUAL

Fusio-scrub Instant Detox Ritual (for normal scalp)	2500
Anti Dandruff Ritual (for Scalp with dry / oily dandruff)	2500
Anti Sensitivity Ritual for Scalp (for Sensitive Scalp)	2500
Anti Oiliness Ritual (for oily & unbalanced scalp)	2500
Anti Dryness Ritual (for dry & unbalanced Scalp)	2500

EXPERIENCE RITUAL

Hair care Rituals with layering care Female	5500
Curl Defining Hair care ritual	5500
Therapiste Reconstructing Ritual	5500
Bond & Fibre Strenthegning ritual	5500

EXPERINECE RITUAL COLORED HAIR

Nourish & Gloss Experience Ritual	5500
Blond Absolu Heal & Gloss Ritual	5500

EXPERIENCE SCALP RITUAL

Anti - Sensitivity Scalp Ritual	5500
Anti - Hair Loss Ritual	5700
Anti - Thinning Rituals	5700
Anti - Dandruff Ritual	5700
Anti - Oiliness Ritual	5700

SCALP AND HAIR CARE RITUAL

Genesis dual Action Anti-Hairfall & hair fortifying hair ritual	5700
---	------

SIGNATURE RITUAL

Chronologiste youth revitalising VIP Ritual	8000
Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Ritual	8000

HAIRCUTS

Advanced Haircut - Female	1450
Creative Haircut - Female	1800
Haircut - Female	900
Haircut -For Girls (Below 10 Years)	500
Split ends Mender	1000

HEAD MASSAGE WITH WASH

Aroma / Olive Oil (20 Mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage)	700
Coconut - Head Massage	550
Head Massage - Dry	500
Head Massage - With Wash-coconut oil	800
Head Massage - With Wash-Olive/Argan/Swedish/Aroma	1000

BLOW DRY WITHOUT WASH

Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Neck Without Wash (S)	400
Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Shoulder Without Wash (M)	550
Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Below Shoulder Without Wash (L)	650
Blow Dry In Curl & Flip Out - Hair Up to Waist Without Wash (XL)	850

HAIR WASH & CONDITIONING

Root Touch Up - 1 Inch	1200
Root Touch Up - 2 Inches	1500

BLOW-DRY & STYLING (WITH WASH)

Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair Below shoulder	950
Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair Up to Neck	550
Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair Up to Shoulder	750
Blow Dry In Turn/Straight Hair up to waist	1200

IRONING

Ironing - Hair Up to Neck (S)	600
Ironing - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	800
Ironing - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	900
Ironing - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	1200

TONG CURLS

Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Neck (S)	600
Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	800
Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	1250
Iron Tongs - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	1450
Iron Tongs - Ladies Hair Scrunching	1200

L'OREAL HAIR TREATMENT

Anti Dandruff Hair Treatment	1800
Colour Save Spa Hair Below shoulder	2500
Colour Save Spa Hair Up to Neck	1500
Colour Save Spa Hair Up to Shoulder	1800
Colour Save Spa Hair Up to Waist	3000
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Below shoulder	3000
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Up to Neck	1800
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Up to Shoulder	2500
Hair Fall Treatment - Hair Up to Waist	3500

marie claire

PARIS

— SALON & WELLNESS —

Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Neck (S)	1800
Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	2500
Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	3000
Metal Dx Treatment - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	3500
Length filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Neck (S)	1800
Length Filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	2500
Length Filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	3000
Length Filler Hair SPA - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	3500
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Below shoulder	2500
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Up to Neck	1500
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Up to Shoulder	1800
Deep Nourishing Spa Hair Up to Waist	3000
Frizz control Spa Hair Below shoulder	2500
Frizz control Spa Hair Up to Neck	1500
Frizz Control Spa Hair Up to Shoulder	1800
Frizz control Spa Hair Up to Waist	3000
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Below shoulder	2500
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Up to Neck	1500
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Up to Shoulder	1800
Purifying for normal Spa Hair Up to Waist	3000
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Below shoulder	2500
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Up to Neck	1500
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Up to Shoulder	1800
Purifying for oily Spa Hair Up to Waist	3000
Scalp soothing Spa Hair Below shoulder	2500
Scalp soothing Spa Hair Up to Neck	1500
Scalp soothing Spa Hair Up to Shoulder	1800
Scalp soothing Spa Hair Up to Waist	3000

marie claire

PARIS

SALON & WELLNESS

L'OREAL EXPRESS HAIR SPA

Express Spa - Hair Up to Neck (S)	800
Express Spa - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	1200
Express Spa - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	1800
Express Spa - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	2000

L'OREAL SIGNATURE HAIR SPA

Signature Spa - Hair Up to Neck (S)	1800
Signature Spa - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	2500
Signature Spa - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	3000
Signature Spa - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	3500

DEEP CONDITIONING

Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Neck (S)	2000
Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	2500
Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	3000
Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	3500

HAIR COLOUR - CHUNKS

Hair - Chunks Funky	800
Hair - Chunks Normal	500

marie claire

PARIS

SALON & WELLNESS

PRELIGHTNING

Prelightning - Per Streak	350
---------------------------	-----

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL + HIGHLIGHTS

Global + Highlights Hair Below shoulder	7500
Global + Highlights Hair Up to Neck	5000
Global + Highlights Hair Up to Shoulder	6500
Global Highlights - Hair Up to Neck (S)	3000

TONING

Hair Colour - Toning up to neck (S)	2000
Hair Colour - Toning up to Up to Sholder(M)	2500
Hair Colour - Toning up to Below shoulder(L)	3000

CREATIVE HIGHLIGHT

Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Neck (S)	5500
Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	7500
Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	9500
Creative Highlights - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	15000
Hair - Highlights Hair Up to Shoulder	6500

STRAIGHTENING & SMOOTHENING

Straightening - Hair Up to Neck (S)	4000
Straightening - Hair Up to Shoulder (M)	6500
Straightening - Hair Up to Below Shoulder (L)	8000
Straightening - Hair Up to Waist (XL)	10000
Straightening Fringe	2000

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS

Global Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	2500
Creative Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	3000

STRAIGHTENING & SMOOTHENING

Global Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	4000
Creative Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	3000

EXPRESS KERATIN / COLOR SEALING

Express Keratin / Colour Sealing for Men (Standard Length)	1500
--	------

marie claire
PARIS

— SALON & WELLNESS —

Hair KÉRASTASE PARIS

Hair - Male

RECRUITMENT RITUAL

Instant Hair Transformation Fusio-Dose Ritual 2500

EXPRESS SCALP RITUAL

Fusio-scrub Instant Detox Ritual (for normal scalp) 2200

Anti Dandruff Ritual (for Scalp with dry / oily dandruff) 2200

Anti Sensitivity Ritual for Scalp (for Sensitive Scalp) 2200

Anti Oiliness Ritual (for oily & unbalanced scalp) 2200

Anti Dryness Ritual (for dry & unbalanced Scalp) 2200

EXPERIENCE RITUAL

Hair care Rituals with layering care Female 4400

EXPERINECE RITUAL COLORED HAIR

Nourish & Gloss Experience Ritual 4400

Blond Absolu Heal & Gloss Ritual 4400

EXPERIENCE SCALP RITUAL

Anti - Sensitivity Scalp Ritual	4400
Anti - Hair Loss Ritual	4400
Anti - Thinning Rituals	4500
Anti - Dandruff Ritual	4400
Anti - Oiliness Ritual	4400

SIGNATURE RITUAL

Chronologiste youth revitalising VIP Ritual	7500
Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Ritual	6200

Hair - Male

HAIRCUTS

Haircut - Male	500
Advanced Haircut - Male	750
Creative Haircut - Male	1000
Haircut - For Boys (Below 10 Years)	350
Beard Trim	300
Clean Shave with Face Massage	800
Beard Styling	400
Shave	350
Premium Shave	550

HEAD MASSAGE WITH WASH

Coconut (20 mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage)	500
Aroma / Olive Oil (20 mins of Authentic Indian Head Massage)	1000
Head Massage - Dry	400

HAIR WASH & CONDITIONING

Shampooing & Conditioning - Male	250
Premium Shampooing & Conditioning - Male	450

marie claire

PARIS

— SALON & WELLNESS —

L'OREAL HAIR TREATMENT

Anti Dandruff Hair Treatment for men (Standard Length) 1200

L'OREAL HAIR SPA

Hair Fall Treatment - For Men (Standard Length) 1200

Length Filler Hair SPA - For Men (Standard Length) 1200

Metal Treatment - For Men (Standard Length) 1200

Colour Save Spa for Men (Standard Length) 1200

Frizz control Spa for Men (Standard Length) 1200

Deep Nourishing Spa for Men (Standard Length) 1200

Purifying for oily Spa for Men (Standard Length) 1200

Scalp soothing Spa for Men (Standard Length) 1200

Purifying for normal Spa for Men (Standard Length) 1200

L'OREAL HAIR SPA

Express Keratin / Colour Sealing for Men (Standard Length) 800

DEEP CONDITIONING SPA / HAIR RESTORE

Deep Conditioning Spa - Hair Up to Neck (S) 2000

Deep Conditioning Spa / Hair Restore for Men (Standard Length) 1500

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL

Global For Men (Standard Length) 1500

Global Sidelocks + Moustache 300

Global Beard 500

Global Beard (L) 600

marie claire

PARIS

— SALON & WELLNESS —

HAIR COLOUR - GLOBAL HIGHLIGHTS

Global Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	2500
Creative Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	3000

STRAIGHTENING & SMOOTHENING

Global Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	4000
Creative Highlights for Men (Standard Length)	3000

EXPRESS KERATIN / COLOR SEALING

Express Keratin / Colour Sealing for Men (Standard Length)	1500
--	------

THREADING

Threading - Cheeks	80
Threading - Eyebrows	100
Threading - Forehead	80
Threading - Full Face	400
Threading - Side	80